

Part I: Financial Tables

1. Summary of FY 2005 Full-Year Consolidated Results

a. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Operations

Yen (millions) (except per share data)				
		FY 2005 (4/1/05-3/31/06)	FY 2004 (4/1/04-3/31/05)	Change (%)
Net sales	Y	4,791,416	4,762,759	+0.6
Operating income		181,488	160,191	+13.3
Income before income taxes and minority interests		118,084	223,526	-47.2
Net income		68,545	31,907	+114.8
Net income per common share:				
Basic	Y	32.83	15.42	-
Diluted		29.54	13.86	-
Average number of shares outstanding		2,067,787,540	2,034,114,961	-
Return on equity		7.7%	3.8%	-

b. Net Sales by Business Segment (including intersegment sales)

Yen (millions)				
		FY 2005 (4/1/05-3/31/06)	FY 2004 (4/1/04-3/31/05)	Change (%)
Technology Solutions	Y	2,983,942	2,934,418	+1.7
Ubiquitous Product Solutions		1,059,923	1,031,415	+2.8
Device Solutions		707,537	794,797	-11.0
Other Operations		447,356	377,227	+18.6
Elimination		(407,342)	(375,098)	-
Total	Y	4,791,416	4,762,759	+0.6

c. Summary of Consolidated Financial Condition

Yen (millions) (except per share data)				
		March 31 2006	March 31 2005	
Total assets	Y	3,807,131	3,640,198	
Shareholders' equity		917,045	856,990	
Shareholders' equity ratio		24.1 %	23.5 %	
Shareholders' equity per share	Y	443.20	414.18	
Number of shares issued		2,067,637,475	2,067,824,941	

d. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Cash Flows

Yen (millions)				
		FY 2005 (4/1/05-3/31/06)	FY 2004 (4/1/04-3/31/05)	
Cash flows from operating activities	Y	405,579	277,232	
Cash flows from investing activities		(234,684)	(15,129)	
Cash flows from financing activities		(207,840)	(212,034)	
Cash and cash equivalents at end of period		420,894	454,516	